MISO TECH
                                                 Copyright ⓒ 2013-2017 MISO Ltd. All rights reserved                                  www.rfmiso.com
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION FOR INFORMATION
 Product Name : CERAMIC MONOBLOCK BAND PASS FILTER
 Part No : MMP4D1747.5BP75M
I/O  PORT
GROUND
TOLERANCE:± 0.2
UNIT: mm
TOP VIEW BOTTOM VIEW
6.0 max.
13.0 [13.5 max.]
1
2
.0
[1
2
.5
 m
a
x
.]
3.00 3.00
6.50 6.50
9.60
FRONT VIEW
1.00
2.40
1.30
3.00
4.60
2.60
1.70 3.00
PART NUMBER
1. Center Frequency : 1747.5MHz
2. Bandwidth : 75MHz
3. Passband : 1710 ~ 1785MHz Min.
4. Insertion Loss : 2.4dB Max.
5. Return Loss : 15dB Min.
6. Ripple : 1.3dB Max
7. Attenuation : 20dB Min. @ 1805 ~ 1880MHz
              33dB Min. @ 1535 ~ 1610MHz
8. Input Power : 2W Max.
9. Impedance : 50Ω
10. Operating Temperature : -40℃ ~ +85℃
11. Size : 13.5 X 12.5 X 6.0mm Max
[ PLOT DATA ]
26/Jul/2017
PRELIMINARY SPECIFICATION